JAPAN AIRLINES CO. LTD.

JAPAN AIRLINES CO. LTD.
WKN: 9201

ISIN:  JP3705200008
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Price
15.90 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.58% (0.40)

JP3705200008
9201
Tradegate
EUR

Transport
Stock

6,864 EUR
NIKKEI 225

15.50 EUR (325)
15.90 EUR (315)
15.90 EUR
15.90 EUR
15.60 EUR
15.50 EUR
15.77143 EUR
350

5,520.00

3

120

27.50

25.00

22.50

20.00

L7.50

15.00

|

Sy

| W e
f. L \\' qu ; i,

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/29 ale
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/13
2024/04/29

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3705200008&ID_NOTATION=70573737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3705200008&ID_NOTATION=70573737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92cfa8ce53f9a3e396b62f4b624dd4e8d353a0ecafdad22308fd6bba48224feb&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=880d6888f0b3538ff&time=1717601749&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=130717c7bd1fa1e1f10f7cf1905e7f6c4e9951deef25926712abb5c64360f19a&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=312ec8d08b8a76f38&time=1717601749&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d28f6edcc7efc9f06d74b3930969a9487ec94012fa849fe10dbcda9d9a7d83ad&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6862b2596446efb16&time=1717601749&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0e747ea07f13dbe4bb70352d454d0152e50e1c9755bc6526007ec3c24cc0059&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ce9fefa574fdd9be8&time=1717601749&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b993dd28823419b2d4ef3cf9f281376d6abbfb9f999557212157b88aef066431&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8dd4ffc2892ec7708&time=1717601749&tool=RSC

JAPAN AIRLINES CO. LTD.

Details
2024/06/04 16:58:00 Sy
Price
15.90 EUR Llfﬂ '.
Difference (] 2.58% (0.40) R
General attributes
25.00
ISIN JP3705200008
Symbol 9201
Exchange Tradegate 22.50
Currency EUR
Sector Transport 20.00 '
Security type Stock | \ | \ H 'HHF‘
Market cap (m) 6,864 EUR \ H‘ i‘ i MMJ \‘
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 L7.50 ! 'fi F I W\“ W W
t« \
Market data 15.00 r '
Bid (Bid size) 15.50 EUR (325)
Ask (Ask size) 15.90 EUR (315)
Open 15.90 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 15.90 EUR
Low 15.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 15.50 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 15.77143 EUR
Volume (pcs) 350
Trading volume 5,520.00 Price data
Number of trades 3 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 15.54 EUR (63)
Last size 120 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 16.26 EUR (120)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 17.04 EUR (176)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 17.91 EUR (155)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 18.20 EUR (2024/02/01)
Perf (%) -11.73% -15.60% -19.64% YTD Low | date 15.40 EUR (2024/05/29)
Perf (abs.) -2.06 287 -3.79 52 Weeks High | date 20.27 EUR (2023/06/28)
Beta 0.27 0.40 0.57 52 Weeks Low | date 15.40 EUR (2024/05/29)
Volatility 22.44 21.53 26.02
All listings for JAPAN AIRLINES CO. LTD.
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/ 16:58 15.90 EUR  0.01 3
04
Tokyo Stock 2024/06/ 08:00 2,673.00 JPY 45.61 2,789
Exchange 04
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 08:07 15.50 EUR  0.00 1
04
Munich 2024/06/ 08:21 15.60 EUR  0.00 1
04
Hanover 2024/06/ 08:17 15.50 EUR  0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=70573737
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70487157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905351

JAPAN AIRLINES CO. LTD.

ERSTE

Group
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08:21 15.60 EUR

15:30 16.67 USD

16:30 15.50 EUR

08:21 15.60 EUR

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70487143
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=151977344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=151977344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344348192
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=70029944

JAPAN AIRLINES CO. LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
JAPAN AIRLINES

4-11,Higashi-shinagawa 2-chome - -
Shinagawa-ku Tokyo 140-8637 Japan

Telefon: +81 - 3 - 5460 - 3191
Fax: +81 - 3 - 5460 - 5929

E-mail: -
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